
Sno Registration No. StudentsName Father's Name

1 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00093 KARTIK TIWARI SUDHIR TIWARI

2 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00131 LAKSH MOOLCHANDANI VINEET KUMAR

3 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00150 AARNA YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV

4 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00215 ISHLYN KAUR HARDEEP SINGH

5 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00268 DEVANSHI DAGAR SACHIN DAGAR

6 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00389 KIARRA WADEHRA ANKUR WADEHRA

7 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00494 LISHIKA SHARMA VARUN SHARMA

8 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00532 AASHVI GUPTA DR ABHIJIT RAJ

9 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00535 KRISHIV SHARMA JAI PRAKASH 

10 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00594 SIAANA GOGIA HIMANSHU GOGIA

11 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00648 VEDAKSHI VERMA SURYA VERMA

12 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00653 SHIVANSH SHUKLA MANOJ KUMAR SHUKLA

13 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00663 NIVANSH FAGNA DEVINDER

14 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00724 RIYAN YADAV RUPESH YADAV

15 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00797 WAMIKA GUPTA MANISH GUPTA

16 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00935 ARJUN AHLAWAT RAJEEV AHLAWAT

17 MAXFRT/2026/PS/01022 VIRAT SIROHI RAHUL SIROHI

18 MAXFRT/2026/PS/01077 IRA DUBEDI RAVI SHEKHER DUBEDI

19 MAXFRT/2026/PS/01089 KIAAN NAGAR SUMIT NAGAR

20 MAXFRT/2026/PS/01314 KEYAAN SOLANKI MOHIT SOLANKI

21 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00245 ANVI TARUN KUMAR

22 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00329 SURYANSH RAKESH KUMAR

23 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00913 AARADHYA NEGI ARUN NEGI
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24 MAXFRT/2026/PS/01173 GIRISHA MEENA KAMAL SINGH MEENA

25 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00701 SAANVIKA THAKUR PRAVEEN THAKUR

26 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00431 REET ROHIT

27 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00651 KANAK MANJEET

28 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00984 SREYANSH YADAV RAVINDER KUMAR

29 MAXFRT/2026/PS/01263 VEDICA KAMBOJ GEETANK KAMBOJ

30 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00823 AGASTYA VEER CHAUHAN PRADEEP CXHAUHAN

31 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00099 RIYANSH PANDEY KUNAL

32 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00434 AADHYA ANAND DAKSHESH ANAND

33 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00272 ANJNEYA GAUTAM AKHIL GAUTAM

34 MAXFRT/2026/PS/01133 REYAANSH SAHA ARINDAM SAHA

35 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00723 PARTH RAMAN NAND KUMAR RAMAN

36 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00689 TISHYA VERMA KARAN VERMA

37 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00803 AAVYAAN BISHT RAHUL BISHT

38 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00546 AGASTYA SHARMA VAIBHAV SHARMA

39 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00854 AVYAAN DAGAR ROHIT DAGAR

40 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00642 SHANAYA SHARMA ABHAY SHARMA

41 MAXFRT/2026/PS/01043 JAIVIKA MEENA ROHIT KUMAR MEENA

42 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00767 AADVIK KUMAR AJAY KUMAR

43 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00439 NAMASYA RAWAT SATIJA AYUSH SATIJA

44 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00886 MEHREEN KAUR GAGANDEEP SINGH GAMBHIR

45 MAXFRT/2026/PS/01075 SAMRAT GUPTA ANUBHAV GUPTA

46 MAXFRT/2026/PS/01118 NIDHYA SOOD CHANCHAL

47 MAXFRT/2026/PS/01185 VIARA ARORA GAURAV ARORA

48 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00094 DHRUVIT GOYAL SHRIKANT GOYAL

49 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00293 AARYASH BEHL VIBHOR BEHL
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50 MAXFRT/2026/PS/01042 JIYANSH KUKREJA TUSHAR KUKREJA

51 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00903 VRIDDHI GUPTA KASHISH GUPTA

52 MAXFRT/2026/PS/01166 URVANSH SINGH RASHMI RANJAN

53 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00472 SHIVANSH SEHRAWAT SHIKHAR SEHRAWAT

54 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00445 NIYATI MONGA ANKIT MONGA

55 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00275 KRISHNAVI FULARA NARESH KUMAR

56 MAXFRT/2026/PS/01033 KIMAYA KHANNA ANMOL KHANNA

57 MAXFRT/2026/PS/01256 AARVI SHRIVASTAVA PIYUSH SHRIVASTAVA

58 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00425 SHANAYA RANA PANKAJ

59 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00737 ANVAY YADAV DINESH KUMAR


